
OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

JANUARY 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
      1 

Financial Wellness Month      New Year's Day 

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

      
12p 

Fiesta de Pueblo & 

Business Expo cancelled 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

  

 

 

   

 

 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

 
M L King Day (PBC 

Holiday-Office Closed) 

Terry’s Birthday 
 

5:30 pm GET Certified 

w/City of Westlake 

 

 

10 am A Virtual 

Conversation: OEBO 

Staff 

  

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

Deirdre’s Birthday 

10  am Bank on Your 
Business Financial Wellness 

Seminar ft. local banks  

 

 

 
ft. local bankers -Ag Museum 

Orientation | Meet and 

Greet OEBO CareerSource 

Internship Program 

 
 

 

   

 

 
30 31 

 

     

      *Tentative Date-Time TBD 

 

SOUTH FLORIDA FAIR 

SOUTH FLORIDA FAIR 

SOUTH FLORIDA FAIR 

Palm Beach County Day @ Legislature 



OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

FEBRUARY 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

Black History Month   3:30 p Goal Setting    

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

Super Bowl Sunday  
5:30 p-7 p GET 
Certified w/Westlake     

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

 Valentine's Day  

8:30 am OEBO Advisory 

Bd Mtg. 

10 am Meet and Greet- 

Certified Trainers and HR 

3:30 pm Goal Setting 

Random Acts of Kindness 

Day   

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 
Presidents' Day (PBC 

Holiday-Office Closed)   
10 am DEI Roundtable- 
Virtual   

 

 
27 28 

 

      

      *Tentative Date-Time TBD 

 



OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

MARCH 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

Women’s History Month 

Nat’l Credit Education Mo. 
   

Read Across America Day 

3:30 pm Goal Setting 
  

Fiesta de Pueblo Event 

 

Glades Festival of Afro 

Arts 

 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

       

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

   

11:30 am Feed Your Mind 

Be Your Own Boss: 

Strategies From a Kid 

Entrepreneur 

3:30 pm Goal Setting 

10 am A Virtual 

Conversation: Female 
City and County 

Managers 

  

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
8 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

   
12 p Business Credit 
Education Workshop   

12 p – 6 p PB Pride @ 

Bryant Park 

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  

12 p – 6 p PB Pride @ 

Bryant Park      *Tentative Date-Time TBD 

 



OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

APRIL 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
     1 

 

2 
 

       

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

  
 
5:30 pm GET Certified 

3:30 pm Goal Setting   ` 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

  
10:00 am Coffee and 

Commerce   Good Friday  

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

Easter Sunday   

8:30 a OEBO Advisory Bd 

Mtg 

 

3:30 pm Goal Setting 

 

5:30 pm Prime Time 

w/Gilbane Construction 

Consumer Affairs 

Conference Room 
  

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

      

*10am – 3pm 

Joint Certification and 

Forecasting Event 

w/PBSC ∙ SWA ∙SFWMD 

∙WPB 
 



OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

MAY 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

Haitian Heritage Month 

Asian American | PI Month 

 

 

11am – 2pm 
Certified Vendor Food 

Truck Event 

  
6pm Prime Time 

 
3:30 pm Goal Setting 

6pm- Small Business 

Week Networking Event 

 

*OEBO Multi Department 
Construction Outreach 

Event 

 

 
 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 

14 

 

 Mother's Day  Vicky’s Birthday  

*Haitian American 
Business Networking 

Event 
  

 

 
15 16 

 

17 

 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 
 

 Kreyol Training 

11am | 6pm 

Quarterly Training 

 

Tonya’s Birthday 

3:30 pm Goal Setting 
Kreyol Training    

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 Kreyol Training  
Kreyol Training 

Antonia’s Birthday 

10 am A Virtual 

Conversation: Emergency 

Managers 

 
  

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

    

 
Memorial Day (PBC 

Holiday-Office Closed)      *Tentative 

 

SBA National Small Business Week 



OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

JUNE 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
   1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

Pride Month     

National Donut Day 

11 am Coffee and 

Commerce 

 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

  
*ProCore Training 
w/Verdex Construction 

3:30 pm Goal Setting    

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

  
 

*ProCore Training 
w/Verdex Construction 

8:30a 

OEBO Advisory Bd Mtg 
5:30 pm GET Certified   

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

Father's Day 
Juneteenth (PBC Holiday-

Office Closed) 

*ProCore Training 

w/Verdex Construction 
3:30 pm Goal Setting Allen’s Birthday   

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

  

  
*ProCore Training 

w/Verdex Construction  
11am  World Social Media 

Day | Tips for Success on 

Social Media 
 *Tentative Date 

 



OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

 
 

 

JULY 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
     1 2 

       

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

 
Independence Day (PBC 

Holiday-Office Closed) 

National Workaholics Day  

 

 *ProCore Training 

w/Verdex Construction 

3:30 pm Goal Setting    

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

  
*ProCore Training 
w/Verdex Construction  

10 am A Virtual 
Conversation:   

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

   3:30 pm Goal Setting 
6pm Certification 

Assistance Workshop   

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

  
OEBO Certification 
Roadshow- South County     

 

 
31       

       *Tentative Date 



OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

AUGUST 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 5 
 

6 
 

Nat’l Black Business Mo.   

3:30 pm Goal Setting 

6pm-8pm 3rd Annual Mind 

Your Business Youth 

Entrepreneurship Forum 

Location: TBD 

10am-12pm 

OEBO Fall Training 

w/SBDC 

  

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

  

11a-1:30p 

Certification and 

Documentation Workshop 

(Consumer Affairs 

Conference Room) 

 
OEBO Certification 
Roadshow- West 

County 
 Lefthanders’ Day 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 

19 
 

20 
 

   3:30 pm Goal Setting 
10am-12pm 
OEBO Fall Training 

w/Training One 
  

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

10 a- 12p Training 

w/Training Source 
One: Soft Skills 

Development 

 

10a – 12p Training 

w/Training Source 
One: Soft Skills 

Development 

OEBO Certification 
Roadshow-North 

County 
  

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

   

  

10a – 12p Training 
w/Training Source 

One: Soft Skills 
Development 

6pm-8pm 

3rd Annual State of the 

Black Business-PBC 

National Black Business 

Month 

   

 



OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

SEPTEMBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

Hispanic Heritage Month 

(9/15-10/15) 

 

   

10a – 12p  

Training w/Training 
Source One: Soft Skills 

Development 

  

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

 
Labor Day (PBC Holiday-

Office Closed) 10a – 12p SBDC Training 3:30 pm Goal Setting 11am | 6pm 
Quarterly Training 10a – 12p SBDC Training  

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

 10a – 12p SBDC Training  10a – 12p SBDC Training 

10a A Virtual 

Conversation: 
Emergency Managers 

Kenisha’s Birthday 

 

PB Partners Matchmaker 

Conference and Expo 

 

Yamel’s Birthday 

 

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

  

10am-12pm 
Training w/Hispanic 

Trainer 

 

8:30a 

OEBO Advisory Bd Mtg 

3:30 pm Goal Setting 
   

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

  

10 am A Virtual 
Conversation: 

Emergency Managers 

 

    

 



OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

OCTOBER 2022 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
      1 

Nat’l Women’s Small  

Business Month 

Financial Planning Month 

     
Women In Business 

Spotlights begin 

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

   3:30 pm Goal Setting 
5:30 p Hispanic 

Business Networking 
Event 

  

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 

Columbus Day (PBC 

Holiday-Office Closed) 

Anthony’s Birthday 

11a-1:30p 

Certification and 

Documentation Workshop 

(Consumer Affairs 

Conference Room) 

 
*Women in Business 

Event   

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

National Boss’s Day   3:30 pm Goal Setting    

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

       

 

 
30 31 

 

     

 Halloween     *Tentative Date-Time TBD 

 



OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

NOVEMBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

Native American Heritage 

Month 
  

Boots to Business 

Veteran Owned Business 

Event 

3:30 pm Goal Setting 

Angie’s Birthday 

   

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

  

11am | 6pm 

Quarterly Training 

 

Angela’s Birthday 

 
11 am A Virtual 
Conversation: 

Veterans Day (PBC 

Holiday-Office Closed)  

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

  
National 

Entrepreneurship Day 

8:30a OEBO Advisory Bd 

Mtg 

 

3:30 pm Goal Setting 
   

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

   Michelle’s Birthday 
Thanksgiving Day (PBC 

Holiday-Office Closed) 
(PBC Holiday-Office 

Closed) 
Shop Small Business 

Saturday 

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

   

      *Tentative Date-Time TBD 

 



OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

DECEMBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 *Tentative Date-Time TBD      

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

   3:30 pm Goal Setting    

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

  

11a-1:30p 

Certification and 

Documentation Workshop 

(Consumer Affairs 

 
11am  

A Virtual Conversation   

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

   3:30 pm Goal Setting    

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

Christmas 
(PBC Holiday-Office 

Closed) 
(PBC Holiday-Office 

Closed)     

 


