	JANUARY 2022								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
						1			
Financial Wellness Month						New Year's Day			
2	3	4	5	6	7	12p Fiesta de Pueblo &			
9	10	11	12	13	14	Business Expo cancelled			
	10		ty Day 🛽 Legislature						
			י ססי ייי בניואוסנטרב		SUUHI	FLORIDA FAIR			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
			SOUTH FLORIDA FAIR						
	M L King Day (PBC Holiday-Office Closed) Terry's Birthday		5:30 pm GET Certified w/City of Westlake	10 am A Virtual Conversation: DEBD Staff					
23	24	25 10 am Bank on Your Business Financial Wellness	26 Orientation Meet and Greet OEBD CareerSource	27	28	29			
	Deirdre's Birthday	Seminar ft. local banks	Internship Program						
30	31		SOUTH FLORIDA FAIR						
٥٥	اد								
						*Tentative Date-Time TBD			

OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

	FEBRUARY 2022									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
		1	2	3	4	5				
Black History Month			3:30 p Goal Setting							
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
Super Bowl Sunday		5:30 p-7 p GET Certified w/Westlake								
13	14	15	16	17	18	19				
	Valentine's Day		8:30 am OEBD Advisory Bd Mtg. 10 am Meet and Greet- Certified Trainers and HR 3:30 pm Goal Setting	Random Acts of Kindness Day						
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
	Presidents' Day (PBC Holiday-Office Closed)			10 am DEI Roundtable- Virtual						
27	28									
						*Tentative Date-Time TBD				

			MARCH 2022	2		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Women's History Month Nat'l Credit Education Mo.		1	2 Read Across America Day 3:30 pm Goal Setting	3	4	5 Fiesta de Pueblo Event Glades Festival of Afro Arts
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16 11:30 am Feed Your Mind Be Your Own Boss: Strategies From a Kid Entrepreneur 3:30 pm Goal Setting	17 10 am A Virtual Conversation: Female City and County Managers	18	19
20	21	22	12 p Business Credit Education Workshop	24	25	26 12 p – 6 p PB Pride @ Bryant Park
27 12 p - 6 p PB Pride @ Bryant Park	28	29	30	31		*Tentative Date-Time TBD

			APRIL 2022			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4	5 :30 pm GET Certified	G 3:30 pm Goal Setting	7	8	
10	11	12 10:00 am Coffee and Commerce	13	14	15 Good Friday	16
17 Easter Sunday	18	19	20 8:30 a OEBO Advisory Bd Mtg 3:30 pm Goal Setting	21 5:30 pm Prime Time w/Gilbane Construction Consumer Affairs Conference Room	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30 *10am – 3pm Joint Certification and Forecasting Event w/PBSC · SWA ·SFWMD ·WPB

			MAY 2022			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
		SB/	National Small Business W	leek		
Haitian Heritage Month Asian American PI Month	llam – 2pm Certified Vendor Food Truck Event	6pm Prime Time	3:30 pm Goal Setting 6pm- Small Business Week Networking Event	*OEBO Multi Department Construction Outreach Event		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Mother's Day		Vicky's Birthday		*Haitian American Business Networking Event		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	Kreyal Training	11am 6pm Quarterly Training	Tonya's Birthday 3:30 pm Goal Setting	Kreyol Training		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	Kreyal Training		Kreyol Training <mark>Antonia's Birthday</mark>	10 am A Virtual Conversation: Emergency Managers		
29	30	31				
	Memorial Day (PBC Holiday-Office Closed)					*Tentative

			JUNE 2022			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Pride Month			1	2	3 National Donut Day 11 am Coffee and Commerce	4
5	6	7 *ProCore Training w/Verdex Construction	8 3:30 pm Goal Setting	9	10	11
12	13	14 *ProCore Training w/Verdex Construction	15 8:30a DEBD Advisory Bd Mtg	16 5:30 pm GET Certified	17	18
19 Father's Day	20 Juneteenth (PBC Holiday- Office Closed)	21 *ProCore Training w/Verdex Construction	22 3:30 pm Goal Setting	23 Allen's Birthday	24	25
26	27	28 *ProCore Training w/Verdex Construction	29	3D 11am World Social Media Day Tips for Success on Social Media		*Tentative Date

	JULY 2022									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
					1	2				
3	4 Independence Day (PBC Holiday-Office Closed)	5 National Workaholics Day *ProCore Training w/Verdex Construction	G 3:30 pm Goal Setting	7	8	9				
10	11	12 *ProCore Training w/Verdex Construction	13	14 10 am A Virtual Conversation:	15	16				
17	18	19	20 3:30 pm Goal Setting	21 Gpm Certification Assistance Workshop	22	23				
24	25	26 DEBD Certification Roadshow- South County	27	28	29	30				
31						*Tentative Date				

OFFICE OF EQUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

	AUGUST 2022								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday		Friday	Saturday		
	1	2	3		4	5	6		
Nat'l Black Business Mo.			3:30 pm Goal Setting 6pm-8pm 3 rd Annual Mind Your Business Youth Entrepreneurship Forum Location: TBD	10am-12pm OEBO Fall Training w/SBDC					
7	8	9	10		11	12	13		
		11a-1:30p Certification and Documentation Workshop (Consumer Affairs Conference Room)		OEBO Certification Roadshow- West County			Lefthanders' Day		
14	15	16	17		18	19	20		
			3:30 pm Goal Setting	10am-12pm OEBO Fall Training w/Training One					
21	22	23	24	2	25	26	27		
	10 a- 12p Training w/Training Source One: Soft Skills Development		10a – 12p Training w/Training Source One: Soft Skills Development	OEBO Certification Roadshow-North County					
28	29	30	31						
		10a – 12p Training w/Training Source One: Soft Skills Development	6pm-8pm 3 rd Annual State of the Black Business-PBC National Black Business Month						

	SEPTEMBER 2022									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
Hispanic Heritage Month (9/15-10/15)				1 10a – 12p Training w/Training Source One: Soft Skills Development	2	3				
4	5 Labor Day (PBC Holiday- Office Closed)	G 10a – 12p SBDC Training	7 3:30 pm Goal Setting	8 11am Gpm Quarterly Training	9 10a – 12p SBDC Training	10				
11	12 10a – 12p SBDC Training	13	14 10a – 12p SBDC Training	15 10a A Virtual Conversation: Emergency Managers Kenisha's Birthday	16 PB Partners Matchmaker Conference and Expo Yamel's Birthday	17				
18	19	20 10am-12pm Training w/Hispanic Trainer	21 8:30a DEBD Advisory Bd Mtg 3:30 pm Goal Setting	22	23	24				
25	26	27 10 am A Virtual Conversation: Emergency Managers	28	29	30					

	OCTOBER 2022								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
Nat'l Women's Small Business Month Financial Planning Month						1 Wamen In Business Spatlights begin			
2	3	4	5 3:30 pm Goal Setting	6 5:30 p Hispanic Business Networking Event	7	8			
9	10 Columbus Day (PBC Holiday-Office Closed) Anthony's Birthday	11 Na-1:30p Certification and Documentation Workshop (Consumer Affairs	12	13 *Women in Business Event	14	15			
16 National Boss's Day	17	18	19 3:30 pm Goal Setting	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31 Halloween					*Tentative Date-Time TBD			

	NOVEMBER 2022									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
Native American Heritage Month		1	2 Boots to Business Veteran Owned Business Event 3:30 pm Goal Setting Angie's Birthday	3	4	5				
6	7	8 11am Gpm Quarterly Training Angela's Birthday	9	10 11 am A Virtual Conversation:	11 Veterans Day (PBC Holiday-Office Closed)	12				
13	14	15 National Entrepreneurship Day	16 8:30a OEBO Advisory Bd Mtg 3:30 pm Goal Setting	17	18	19				
20	21	22	23 Michelle's Birthday	24 Thanksgiving Day (PBC Holiday-Office Closed)	25 (PBC Holiday-Office Closed)	26 Shop Small Business Saturday				
27	28	29	30			*Tentative Date-Time TBD				

	DECEMBER 2022									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
	*Tentative Date-Time TBD			1	2	3				
4	5	6	7 3:30 pm Goal Setting	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
		11a-1:30p Certification and Documentation Workshop (Consumer Affairs		11am A Virtual Conversation						
18	19	20	21	22	23	24				
			3:30 pm Goal Setting		_					
25	26	27	28	29	30	31				
Christmas	(PBC Holiday-Office Closed)	(PBC Holiday-Office Closed)								